
 
OIL INDIA LIMITED 

CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT 
DULIAJAN – 786602 

 
NOTIFICATION 

 
Ref. No. OIL/CONT/V/C/1660/2021-22                                      Date: 02.12.2021  
 
Sl. 
No. 

IFB Details Bid Opened 
on 

1 TENDER NO. CDC8479L22 
             Construction of dust free approach road to well NHK # 
388/584 at Joypur area (approx. length 800.00m with 2 layers of 
WBM & 25 mm thick SDBC) including supply of all materials.  
 

09.11.2021 

2 TENDER NO. CDC8506L22 

            Earthfilling in low laying areas near scrapper trap inside 
CGGS Madhuban.             

09.11.2021 

3 TENDER NO. CDC8507L22 

             Construction of New Field Engineering Office Building at 
Tengakhat OCS, including supply of all materials except cement.  

 

09.11.2021 

4 TENDER NO. CDC8508L22 

             Civil construction jobs to facilitate the relocation of gas 
lift compressor from GCS-Ushapur to GCS-Tengakhat.                                                                                                           

(1) Construction of Operator cum Maintenance Room. 

(2) Earth filling, brick soling & Cement Concrete work. 

(3) Extension of shed for Gas Lift Compressor.  

 

09.11.2021 

 
         This is for general information of all concerned that as per Tender Criteria, it is decided to 
select three (3) numbers of bidders (B-1 to B-3) against each of the above IFBs through Draw of 
Lots (DOL) on 09.12.2021 at 01:30 P.M. (IST) in Contracts Department, Oil India Limited, 
Duliajan for further processing.  
 
2.0   All the eligible bidders or their authorised representatives are hereby advised to attend the 
office of GM-Contracts (HOD) on the date and time as fixed above to participate in DOL. 
 
3.0    This Notification is also available at OIL Website www.oil-india.com. 
 
 
 

Sd/- 
(T. Kalita) 

Manager-Contracts (Civil) 
For DGM- CONTRACTS (CIVIL) 

For GM- CONTRACTS (HOD) 
For RESIDENT CHIEF EXECUTIVE 

 


